
Features & Specifications
•	 Works with both single-mode and multimode applications
•	 Durable metal body construction
•	 Intergrated mounting clip allows for easy snap-in installation
•	 Ceramic alignment sleeve for precision mating
•	 Reduced signal loss
•	 Adapters ship with standard rubber dust caps
•	 Fast and easy connection

ST Adapters
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ST Adapters feature a barrel-style mating sleeve
with mounting kit for single-mode multimode applications

Our ST Simplex Adapters fit standard ST cutouts for patch panels, cassettes, adapter plates, 
wall mounts and more. These barrel-style metal adapters feature the twist lock design for ST 
interfaces.

Scan to visit our store
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Standard ST Simplex & Duplex Adapters
ST connectors are available in both single-mode and multimode and are designed for use in distribution applications. They 
have a unique design that features a small bend radius which allows them to be put to use where space is at a premium.

They have pre-polished ferrules which aid in minimize polishing times and provide consistent ferrule end-face geometry. ST 
adapters can output great results when combined with the correct termination kits and appropriate methods.

ST Simplex Adapters

Ordering Options

FT-ADSX-STSM Metal ST Simplex Adapter

Ordering Options

FT-ADDX-STSM Metal ST Duplex Adapter

ST Duplex Adapters
All measurements are in millimeters unless otherwise stated

All measurements are in millimeters unless otherwise stated


